PLACE

10

11

12

13

14

PLACE

FINISH TIME

MHSA STATE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS
February 8 & 9, 2013
Hardin High School Pool, Hardin, MT

BOYS TEAM STANDINGS AND SCORES

AA TEAMS
TEAM POINTS
Helena High School 179
Glacier High School 166.5
Billings Skyview High School 162
Missoula Hellgate High School 130
Bozeman High School 105.5
Butte High School 95
CM Russell High School 53
Billings West High School 38
Billings Senior High School 30
Great Falls High School 28
Missoula Sentinel High School 19
Helen Capital High School 18

Missoula Big Sky/Loyola High School 2

Flathead High School 0
A TEAMS

TEAM POINTS

Billings Central High School 189

Havre High School 26

Hardin High School 25

2:28 PM Merle Gunderson

Meet Referee



PLACE

10

11

11

13

14

PLACE

FINISH TIME

MHSA STATE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS

February 8 & 9, 2013

Hardin High School Pool, Hardin, MT

GIRLS TEAM STANDINGS AND SCORES

AA TEAMS
TEAM
Helena High School
Missoula Hellgate High School
Bozeman High School
CM Russell High School
Missoula Sentinel High School
Great Falls High School
Glacier High School
Butte High School
Billings Senior High School
Flathead High School
Billings Skyview High School
Helena Capital High School
Missoula Big Sky High School

Billings West High School

A TEAMS
TEAM
Billings Central High School
Havre High School

Hardin High School

2;28 PM Merle Gunderson
Meet Referee

POINTS

220

218

154

103

102

71

68

62

40

34

31

31

28

11

POINTS

121

7

0



