MHSA STATE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS February 8 & 9, 2013 Hardin High School Pool, Hardin, MT

BOYS TEAM STANDINGS AND SCORES

AA TEAMS

PLACE	TEAM	POINTS
1	Helena High School	179
2	Glacier High School	166.5
3	Billings Skyview High School	162
4	Missoula Hellgate High School	130
5	Bozeman High School	105.5
6	Butte High School	95
7	CM Russell High School	53
8	Billings West High School	38
9	Billings Senior High School	30
10	Great Falls High School	28
11	Missoula Sentinel High School	19
12	Helen Capital High School	18
13	Missoula Big Sky/Loyola High School	2
14	Flathead High School	0

A TEAMS

PLACE	TEAM	POINTS
1	Billings Central High School	189
2	Havre High School	26
3	Hardin High School	25

FINISH TIME 2:28 PM Merle Gunderson Meet Referee

MHSA STATE SWIMMING CHAMPIONSHIPS February 8 & 9, 2013 Hardin High School Pool, Hardin, MT

GIRLS TEAM STANDINGS AND SCORES

AA TEAMS

Meet Referee

PLACE	TEAM		POINTS
1	Helena High Schoo	220	
2	Missoula Hellgate	High School	218
3	Bozeman High Scho	ol	154
4	CM Russell High S	chool	103
5	Missoula Sentinel	High School	102
6	Great Falls High	School	71
7	Glacier High Scho	ol	68
8	Butte High School		62
9	Billings Senior H	igh School	40
10	Flathead High Sch	ool	34
11	Billings Skyview	High School	31
11	Helena Capital Hi	gh School	31
13	Missoula Big Sky High School		28
14	Billings West Hig	h School	11
	A TEAMS		
PLACE	TEAM		POINTS
1	Billings Central	High School	121
2	Havre High School		7
3	Hardin High School		0
FINISH TIME	2;28 PM	Merle Gunderson	